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PokalschiefRen 2018

1. Matthias Lotz
2. Bernd Lotz
3. Bjorn Hahn

e

Andreas Schmitz
Sonja Romer
Alexander Mohr
Gerd Burger
Dogan Schaaf

Klaus Schranz

. Heinz-Peter Dau
11.
12.
13.
14.

Jens Eidmann
Dithmar Hansch
Karl-Heinz Knappe
Frank Kaul
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